Data Sheet ADG333A
Rev. B | Page 6 of 13
TERMINOLOGY
RON
Ohmic resistance between D and S.
∆RON
RON variation due to a change in the analog input voltage with a
constant load current.

(RS-20)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1  Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option
ADG333ABNZ  −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-20
ADG333ABR  −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
ADG333ABR-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
ADG333ABRZ −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
ADG333ABRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-20
ADG333ABRS  −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADG333ABRS-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADG333ABRSZ −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADG333ABRSZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©1995–2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D01212-0-6/16(B)